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Precinct

County
Houghton County
Michigan

Calumet Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Schoolcraft Township,
Precinct 1

Torch Lake Township,
Precinct 1

Torch Lake Township,
Precinct 2

Sherman Township, Precinct
1 (Keweenaw County)

Houghton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Registered
Voters

1,697

980

722

106

3,512

3,512

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Houghton County, Michigan
May 06, 2025
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Voters Cast % Turnout

0 0.00%
436 25.69%
128 13.06%
230 31.86%

29 27.36%
823 23.43%

0 N/A

0 N/A
823 23.43%

5/7/2025 11:28:05 AM
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Village of Lake Linden Heavy Equipment Millage Renewal Proposal (Vote for 1)
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Precinct E 22 Precinct 9
County County
Houghton County Houghton County
Michigan Michigan
Schoolcraft Township, Schoolcraft Township, 184
. 221 850 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
doughton County Michigan - doughton County Michigan - 184
221 850
Total Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 221 850 County - Total 184

5/7/2025 11:28:05 AM
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34 218
34 218
0 0

0 0
34 218
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Precinct
County

Houghton County
Michigan

Schoolcraft Township,
Precinct 1

doughton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

5/7/2025 11:28:05 AM
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Lake Linden-Hubbell Public Schools Operating Millage Renewal Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Houghton County
Michigan

Calumet Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Schoolcraft Township,
Precinct 1

Torch Lake Township,
Precinct 1

Torch Lake Township,
Precinct 2

Sherman Township, Precinct
1 (Keweenaw County)

4Joughton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

436

128

230

29

823

823

Registered
Voters

1,697

980

722

106

3,512

3,512

Precinct
County

Houghton County
Michigan

Calumet Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Schoolcraft Township,
Precinct 1

Torch Lake Township,
Precinct 1

Torch Lake Township,
Precinct 2

Sherman Township, Precinct
1 (Keweenaw County)

doughton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

346

94

184

27

651

651

No

88

34

45

169

169

5/7/2025 11:28:05 AM

Total Votes

434

128

229

29

820

820
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Precinct
County

Houghton County
Michigan

Calumet Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Schoolcraft Township,
Precinct 1

Torch Lake Township,
Precinct 1

Torch Lake Township,
Precinct 2

Sherman Township, Precinct
1 (Keweenaw County)

4Joughton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

5/7/2025 11:28:05 AM
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Lake Linden-Hubbell Public Schools Bond Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Houghton County
Michigan

Calumet Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Schoolcraft Township,
Precinct 1

Torch Lake Township,
Precinct 1

Torch Lake Township,
Precinct 2

Sherman Township, Precinct
1 (Keweenaw County)

4Joughton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

436

128

230

29

823

823

Registered
Voters

1,697

980

722

106

3,512

3,512

Precinct
County

Houghton County
Michigan

Calumet Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Schoolcraft Township,
Precinct 1

Torch Lake Township,
Precinct 1

Torch Lake Township,
Precinct 2

Sherman Township, Precinct
1 (Keweenaw County)

doughton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

306

86

143

21

556

556

No

124

42

83

257

257

5/7/2025 11:28:05 AM

Total Votes

430

128

226

29

813

813
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Precinct
County

Houghton County
Michigan

Calumet Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Schoolcraft Township,
Precinct 1

Torch Lake Township,
Precinct 1

Torch Lake Township,
Precinct 2

Sherman Township, Precinct
1 (Keweenaw County)

4Joughton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

5/7/2025 11:28:05 AM



