Page: 1 of 7 5/7/2025 11:28:05 AM

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election Houghton County, Michigan May 06, 2025

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups OFFICIAL RESULTS

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County			
Houghton County Michigan			
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 2	7	0	0.00%
Schoolcraft Township, Precinct 1	1,697	436	25.69%
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 1	980	128	13.06%
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 2	722	230	31.86%
Sherman Township, Precinct 1 (Keweenaw County)	106	29	27.36%
Houghton County Michigan - Total	3,512	823	23.43%
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	N/A
County - Total	3,512	823	23.43%

Page: 2 of 7 5/7/2025 11:28:05 AM

Village of Lake Linden Heavy Equipment Millage Renewal Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Houghton County Michigan		
Schoolcraft Township, Precinct 1	221	850
Houghton County Michigan - Total	221	850
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	221	850

Precinct	Yes	o Z	Total Votes
County			
Houghton County Michigan			
Schoolcraft Township, Precinct 1	184	34	218
Houghton County Michigan - Total	184	34	218
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	184	34	218

Page: 3 of 7 5/7/2025 11:28:05 AM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Houghton County Michigan	
Schoolcraft Township, Precinct 1	0
Houghton County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

Page: 4 of 7 5/7/2025 11:28:05 AM

Lake Linden-Hubbell Public Schools Operating Millage Renewal Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Houghton County Michigan		
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 2	0	7
Schoolcraft Township, Precinct 1	436	1,697
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 1	128	980
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 2	230	722
Sherman Township, Precinct 1 (Keweenaw County)	29	106
Houghton County Michigan - Total	823	3,512
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	823	3,512

Precinct	Yes	o Z	Total Votes
County			
Houghton County Michigan			
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 2	0	0	0
Schoolcraft Township, Precinct 1	346	88	434
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 1	94	34	128
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 2	184	45	229
Sherman Township, Precinct 1 (Keweenaw County)	27	2	29
Houghton County Michigan - Total	651	169	820
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	651	169	820

Page: 5 of 7 5/7/2025 11:28:05 AM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Houghton County Michigan	
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 2	0
Schoolcraft Township, Precinct 1	0
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 1	0
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 2	0
Sherman Township, Precinct 1 (Keweenaw County)	0
Houghton County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

Page: 6 of 7 5/7/2025 11:28:05 AM

Lake Linden-Hubbell Public Schools Bond Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Houghton County Michigan		
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 2	0	7
Schoolcraft Township, Precinct 1	436	1,697
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 1	128	980
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 2	230	722
Sherman Township, Precinct 1 (Keweenaw County)	29	106
Houghton County Michigan - Total	823	3,512
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	823	3,512

Precinct	Yes	O Z	Total Votes
County			
Houghton County Michigan			
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 2	0	0	0
Schoolcraft Township, Precinct 1	306	124	430
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 1	86	42	128
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 2	143	83	226
Sherman Township, Precinct 1 (Keweenaw County)	21	8	29
Houghton County Michigan - Total	556	257	813
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	556	257	813

Page: 7 of 7 5/7/2025 11:28:05 AM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Houghton County Michigan	
Calumet Charter Township, Precinct 2	0
Schoolcraft Township, Precinct 1	0
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 1	0
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 2	0
Sherman Township, Precinct 1 (Keweenaw County)	0
Houghton County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0